DANH SACH PIA CHI EMAIL TRUONG - CAN BQ KHOA MAY TINH

STT|{ MSCB Ho va tén Tén Dia chi email MSCB ci

1 1002603 |Pham Hoang Anh anhpham@hcmut.edu.vn

2 (002883 |Truong Tuan Anh anhtt@hcmut.edu.vn

3 1003778 |Tran Tuan Anh trtanh(@hcmut.edu.vn

4 1002920 |[Nguyén Thanh Binh ntbinh@hcmut.edu.vn

5 (003711 [Tran Thanh Binh thanhbinh@hcmut.edu.vn

6 008231 [Nguyen Thi Kim Cuong [kcuong@hcmut.edu.vn

7 1002765 |Pham Quoc Cuong [cuongpham@hcmut.edu.vn
8 1002919 |Vo0 Thi Ngoc Chau chauvtn@hcmut.edu.vn

9 1002889 |Truong Quynh Chi tqchi@hcmut.edu.vn

10 1003682 |Nguyén Dtrc Diing nddung@hcmut.edu.vn

11 [002607 |Phan Dinh Thé Duy duypdt@hcmut.edu.vn

12 (002415 [Nguyén Cao Dat dat@hcmut.edu.vn

13 [002856 [Lé Truc Dinh dinhlt@hcmut.edu.vn

14 (008029 [Mai Thi Duc

15 1003591 |Bui Xuan Giang [xuangiang@hcmut.edu.vn
16 {002411 [Pham Thanh Hai hai@hcmut.edu.vn

17 (002782  |Lé Thi Thay Hang hangle@hcmut.edu.vn

18 1001253  |Nguyén Van Hi¢p hiep@hcmut.edu.vn

19 [000938 [DPao Van Hién
20 |003718 |Nguyén Hiru Hiéu nguyenhuuhieu@hcmut.edu.vn
21 |001742 |Tran Van Hoai hoai@hcmut.edu.vn
22 1002609 |[Nguyén Quang Hung nghung@hcmut.edu.vn
23 1002413 [Dang Tran Khanh |khanh@hufi.edu.vn
24 (003634 [Nguyén An Khuong |nakhuong@hcmut.edu.vn
25 [001827 [Lé Hoang Lan lhlan@hcmut.edu.vn
26 1002921  |Nguyén L€ Duy Lai lai@hcmut.edu.vn
27 1001528 |Nguyén Xuan Minh minh@hcmut.edu.vn
28 (003717  [Truong Thi Thai Minh thaiminh@hcmut.edu.vn
29 (001748 [Thoai Nam namthoai@hcmut.edu.vn
30 (003045 [Huynh Tuong Nguyén |htnguyen@hcmut.edu.vn
31 1002880 |[Nguyén Tran Htru Nguyén |nthnguyen@hcmut.edu.vn
32 1002890 |Tran Thi Qué Nguyét |ttgnguyet@hcmut.edu.vn
33 1003178 |Phan Trong Nhan nhanpt@hcmut.edu.vn
34 (003777 |Lé Trong Nhan trongnhanle@hcmut.edu.vn 002879
35 1008026 |Truong Pinh Nhut truongdinhnhut@hcmut.edu.vn
36 (008261 [Nguyén Hong Phuc nguyenhongphuc@hcmut.edu.vn|
37 (001733 [Nguyén Hira Phung |nhphung@hcmut.edu.vn
38 1002885 Vo Tan Phuong |vtphuong@hcmut.edu.vn
39 1001852 |Tran Quang [tranquang@hcmut.edu.vn
40 (001964 [Tran Minh Quang |quangtran@hcmut.edu.vn
41 [001995 [Lé Thanh Sach Itsach@hcmut.edu.vn
42 1002043 |L& Lam Son lamson@hcmut.edu.vn
43 (002715 |Tran Giang Son tgson@hcmut.edu.vn
44 1003379 |Nguyén Thanh Tung thanhtung(@hcmut.edu.vn
45 1003048 |Nguyen buc Thai ngdthai@hcmut.edu.vn
46 (003709 [Nguyén Dinh Thanh |dinhthanh@hcmut.edu.vn
47 (001966 [Bui Hoai Thang |bhthang@hcmut.edu.vn
48 (003183 [Nguyén Thi Ai Thao thaonguyen@hcmut.edu.vn
49 (003476 |Nguyen Le Phuong |Thao phuongthao@hcmut.edu.vn
50 1003231 |V Trong Thién vuthien@hcmut.edu.vn

51 1003633 [Nguyén Manh Thin nmthin@hcmut.edu.vn

52 (001897 |Tran Ngoc Thinh  |tnthinh@hcmut.edu.vn

53 (003444 [Vuong Ba Thinh  |vbthinh@hcmut.edu.vn




54 (002416 [Qudan Thanh Tho qttho@hcmut.edu.vn

55 003185 |Lé& Pinh Thuan |thuanle@hcmut.edu.vn

56 003744 |Lé Hong Trang |lhtrang@hcmut.edu.vn

57 (002857 [Tran Thi Thu Trang [thutrangcse@hcmut.edu.vn

58 1001690 |Nguyén Cao Tri caotri@hcmut.edu.vn

59 1003710 |[Mai buc Trung [mdtrung@hcmut.edu.vn

60 [003332 [Lé Thanh Van ltvan@hcmut.edu.vn

61 008320 |Truong Nhu Vi vitruong@hcmut.edu.vn

62 002178 |Pham Tran Vi ptvu@hcmut.edu.vn

63 1003904 [Tran Ngoc Bao Duy duytnb@hcmut.edu.vn 009878
64 1004080 [Bang Ngoc Bao Tam bnbaotam@hcmut.edu.vn 003921; 009922
65 1003965 |Nguyén Tién Thinh ntthinh@hcmut.edu.vn

66 1003948 |La Hoang Loc loclh249(@hcmut.edu.vn

67 (003972 [Hoang L& Hai Thanh [thanhhoang@hcmut.edu.vn

68 [003936 [Nguyén Lé Hoang |nlhoang@hcmut.edu.vn

69 1004038 |[Nguyén Xuan Quang [nxquang@hcmut.edu.vn

70 1004076 |Huynh Hoang Kha khahuynh@hcmut.edu.vn 010114
71 1004077  [Huynh Phuc Nghi nghihp@hcmut.edu.vn 010112
72 1004075 |Tran Hong Tai thtai@hcmut.edu.vn 010178
73 1003282 | VO Thanh Hung |vthung@hcmut.edu.vn

74 1009965  |Luu Quang Huan huanluuguang@gmail.com

75 Vil Van Tién vvtien@hcmut.edu.vn

76 Tran Huy tranhuy @hcmut.edu.vn

77 Mai Xuan Toan mxtoan@hcmut.edu.vn

78 L¢é Thi Bao Thu thule@hcmut.edu.vn




